
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

 

LOK  SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO.1215 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 25.07.2018 

 

EXPERT COMMITTEE 

 

 

1215. SHRI B.N. CHANDRAPPA: 

          SHRI D.K. SURESH: 

          SHRI NALIN KUMAR KATEEL: 

 

  Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state: 

 

(a)  whether the Government has  set up any Expert Committee to seek 

suggestions for the reorganization of the Railways and if so, the details 

thereof; 

 

(b) whether the said  Expert Committee  has  submitted any 

recommendations  in  this regard; 

 

(c)   if so, the details  of the recommendations made by the Committee; 

 

(d)  whether the Government has accepted the recommendations made 

by the Expert Committee to revive the organization/Railways; and 

 

(e)   if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor? 

 

 

 

ANSWER 

 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

 

(SHRI RAJEN GOHAIN) 

 

(a):  No, Madam. 

(b) to (e):  Do not arise. 

* * * * * 

 


